D44
LED SERIES LIGHTHEADS
The TOMAR iLED™ features a built-in single or dual element
LED flasher lamp head, creating a completely self-contained
warning lamp unit. The iLED™ series features up to 32 user
programmable flash patterns, synchronization control, and is
available in many different lamp colors and configurations.
The iLED™ can easily be linked and syncronized to flash

  See available colors above
RECT-37LLWS RR—
Ordering Example
Model No.
iLED Lamp Configurations and Available Colors
Model No. Color
LWS A B G R W
PAR-36
RECT-34
CLWS A B G R
PAR-36
RECT-34
LLWS & LLVWS AA AB AR AW BB BW GG RB RR RW WW
RECT-37
RECT-46
RECT-79
CLLWS & CLLVWS AA BB GG RR
RECT-37
RECT-46
RECT-79
Model No. Description
PAR-36LWS Clear lens, single LED color, single flashing
PAR-36CLWS Color lens, single LED color, single flashing
RECT-34LWS Clear lens, single LED color, single flashing
RECT-34CLWS Color lens, single LED color, single flashing
RECT-37LLWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-37LLVWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
RECT-37CLLWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-37CLLVWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
RECT-46LLWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-46LLVWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
RECT-46CLLWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-46CLLVWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
RECT-79LLWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-79LLVWS Clear lens, single or dual LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
RECT-79CLLWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( left/right )
RECT-79CLLVWS Color lens, single LED color, dual flashing ( top/bottom )
Ordering Information